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Louise Egremont

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Louise Egremont
Postcode BN1 6SH

Date of birth September 1962
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HAMPDEN AGENCIES LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 312
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.257) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.252) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.231) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.222) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.221) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.225) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.234) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.233) LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 65
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.247) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 63
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02970319

03643263

03637575

03637549

03637522

03637249

03637252

03637231

03637493

03637505

03637541

03637829

03637421

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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904645893

904645893
3 Claremont Terrace

Brighton

East Sussex

British

App. Date

App. Date

21/01/1999
02/10/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998
24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 60
LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.201) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 136
LIMITED
TWO FOUR ONE LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.232) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 66
LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.258) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 315
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 64
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 234
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 61
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.251) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 103
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 295
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.210) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 134
LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.200) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 67
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 220
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.209) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 209
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03637239

03637218

03637816

03637795

03637513

03637552

03637577

03637812

03637833

03637838

03637482

03637545

03637225

03637414

03637223

03637219

03637226

03637568

03637785

03637354

03637220

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

904645893

30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
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NAMECO (NO.242) LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.226) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 233
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 62
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.235) LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.219) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 59
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 135
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 437
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 409
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 434
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.246) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 165
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 246
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.214) LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.212) LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 219
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.205) LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.207) LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 281
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 300
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03637801

03637228

03637245

03637425

03637490

03637222

03637260

03637804

03637529

03637227

03637213

03637822

03637563

03637558

03637190

03637214

03637204

03637188

03637165

03637153

03637158

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

904645893

30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
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GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 166
LIMITED
NAMECO (NO.217) LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.206) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 441
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 442
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 58
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 133
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO.95) LIMITED

PETRUS CAPITAL LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 181
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 102
LIMITED

NAMECO (NO. 47) LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 287
LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 218
LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 177
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03637005

03637166

03637173

03637208

03637200

03637178

03637170

03440564

03440653

03431624

03431190

03431192

03441097

03441099

03441106

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998

15/06/1998

04/02/1998

04/02/1998

04/02/1998

04/02/1998

04/02/1998

04/02/1998

04/02/1998

904645893

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

30/06/2000

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



